; Coraltravel

HOTEL NAME

ACCOMMODA-
TION FROM

ACCOMMODA-
TIONTO

2+2 HOTELS — SHARM EL SHEIKH

SALE BEGIN DATE

SALE END DATE

CHIDREN AGE

ROOM NAMES

BARCELO TIRAN
SHARM

BARON RESORT
SHARM EL SHEIKH

DIVE INN RESORT

DOMINA CORAL
BAY RESORT

DREAMS BEACH
RESORT SHARM
EL SHEIKH

DREAMS
VACATION
RESORT SHARM
EL SHEIKH

FARAANA
HEIGHTS RESORT

GOLF BEACH
RESORT
MANAGED BY
RIXOS

RENAISSANCE
SHARM EL SHEIKH
GOLDEN VIEW
BEACH RESORT

RIXOS GOLF
VILLAS & SUITES

RIXOS PREMIUM
SEAGATE

RIXOS PREMIUM
SEAGATE

RIXOS PREMIUM
SEAGATE

01.11.2024

19.07.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.11.2024

01.11.2024

01.10.2024

07.10.2024

01.10.2024

07.10.2024

21.12.2024

03.11.2024

01.10.2024

30.04.2025

31.10.2024

22.12.2024

28.02.2025

30.04.2025

30.04.2025

31.10.2024

27.12.2024

30.04.2025

27.12.2024

27.12.2024

17.11.2024

24.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

30.04.2025

31.10.2024

31.10.2024

15.10.2024

30.11.2024

30.11.2024

31.10.2024

15.10.2024

15.10.2024

15.10.2024

15.10.2024

15.10.2024

15.10.2024

2-6.99

CLASSIC 2-12.99,
SUPERIOR SV
2-5.99

2-5.99

2-5.99

2-5.99

2-599

2-11.99

2-11.99

2-599

2-11.99

2-11.99

2-11.99

2-11.99

FAMILY SEA
FRONT VIEW,
FAMILY ROOM SEA
SIDE VIEW

SUPERIOR
ROOM SEA VIEW,
SUPERIOR ROOM
CLASSIC

ROOM STANDARD
POOL VIEW,
ROOM STANDARD

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

GRAND DELUXE
UITE, SUPERIOR
ROOM SEA

VIEW, SUPERIOR
ROOM POOL
VIEW, SUPERIOR
ROOM, GRAND
EXECUTIVE ROOM

PREMIUM
ROOM SEA
VIEW,STANDARD
RENOVATED
GARDEN VIEW

ROYAL SUITE,
PRESIDENTIAL
SUITE, GRAND
SUITE,
DIPLOMATIC
SUITE, EXECUTIVE
SUITE, DELUXE
ROOM

ALL

ALL

ALL



; Coraltravel

HOTEL NAME

ACCOMMODA-
TION FROM

ACCOMMODA-

TIONTO

SALE BEGIN DATE

2+2 HOTELS — SHARM EL SHEIKH

SALE END DATE

CHIDREN AGE

ROOM NAMES

RIXOS RADAMIS
SHARM El SHEIKH

SHARM GRAND
PLAZA RESORT

SHERATON
SHARM
HOTEL,RESORT &
VILLAS

SUNRISE GRAND
SELECT ARABIAN
BEACH RESORT

SUNRISE GRAND
SELECT DIAMOND
BEACH RESORT

SUNRISE
GRAND SELECT
MONTEMARE
RESORT

SWISSOTEL
SHARM EL SHEIKH

WHITE HILLS

01.11.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

27.12.2024

31.03.2025

01.01.2025

31.10.2024

31.10.2024

31.10.2024

27.12.2024

31.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

15.10.2024

31.03.2025

01.01.2025

31.10.2024

31.10.2024

31.10.2024

15.10.2024

31.10.2024

2-11.99

2-6.99

2-5.99

2-3.99]4-11.99

2-3.99 | 4-11.99

2-3.99|4-11.99

2-2.99| 3-11.99

2-3.99]4-11.99

SENIOR SUITE
BLUE PLANET,
JUNIOR

SUITE TIRANA,
JUNIOR SUITE
BLUE PLANET,
QUAD FAMILY
ROOM TIRANA,
FAMILY ROOM
TIRANA, QUAD
FAMILY ROOM
BLUE PLANET,
FAMILY ROOM
BLUE PLANET,
SUPERIOR ROOM
TIRANA, SUPERIOR
ROOM BLUE
PLANET

ALL

ALL

SUPERIOR PV/
SSV, SUPERIOR
GARDEN VIEW,
DELUXE PV/SSV

SUPERIOR
GARDEN /PV/
SSV VIEW ROOM,
FAMILY ROOM
BUNK BED,
DELUXE SEA VIEW
ROOM, DELUXE
SWIM UP ROOM

SUPERIOR ROOM
SEA SIDE VIEW,
SUPERIOR ROOM
GARDEN VIEW,
DELUXE ROOM
SEA VIEW, DELUXE
ROOM SWIM UP,
DELUXE ROOM
POOL/SEA SIDE
ROOM, FAMILY
BUNK BED

QUAD FAMILY
ROOM AQUA,
TRIPLE FAMILY
ROOM AQUA,
SWISS SELECT
ROOM AQUA,
DELUXE ROOM
AQUA

DELUXE SWIMUP
ROOM POOL
VIEW, DELUXE
ROOM (SIDE SEA
VIEW), DELUXE
ROOM (GARDEN/
POOL VIEW)



; Coraltravel

HOTEL NAME

ACCOMMODA-
TION FROM

ACCOMMODA-
TIONTO

SALE BEGIN DATE

2+2 HOTELS — HURGHADA

SALE END DATE

CHIDREN AGE

ROOM NAMES

AQUA MONDO
ABU SOMA
RESORT

AQUA MONDO
ABU SOMA
RESORT

BARON PALACE
RESORT SAHL
HASHEESH

HURGHADA
MARRIOTT RED
SEA RESORT

MOVENPICK
WATERPARK
RESORT & SPA
SOMA BAY

MOVENPICK
WATERPARK
RESORT & SPA
SOMA BAY

RIXOS PREMIUM
MAGAWISH

GOLF BEACH
RESORT
MANAGED BY
RIXOS

RENAISSANCE
SHARM EL SHEIKH
GOLDEN VIEW
BEACH RESORT

RIXOS GOLF
VILLAS & SUITES

RIXOS PREMIUM
SEAGATE

RIXOS PREMIUM
SEAGATE

RIXOS PREMIUM
SEAGATE

01.11.2024

01.10.2024

02.05.2024

07.10.2024

01.11.2024

13.06.2024

02.11.2024

07.10.2024

01.10.2024

07.10.2024

21.12.2024

03.11.2024

01.10.2024

30.04.2025

31.10.2024

31.10.2024

31.10.2024

30.04.2025

31.10.2024

27.12.2024

27.12.2024

30.04.2025

27.12.2024

27.12.2024

17.11.2024

24.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

02.05.2024

30.09.2024

01.10.2024

12.06.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2024

31.10.2024

31.10.2024

31.10.2024

31.10.2024

31.10.2024

31.10.2024

15.10.2024

15.10.2024

15.10.2024

15.10.2024

15.10.2024

15.10.2024

15.10.2024

2-11.99

2-11.99

2-5.99

2-6.99

2-11.99

2-11.99

2-11.99

2-11.99

2-599

2-11.99

2-11.99

2-11.99

2-11.99

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

DELUXE ROOM
POOL OR

LAGOON VIEW,
DELUXE ROOM
MOUNTAIN OR
GARDEN VIEW

DELUXE ROOM
POOL OR

LAGOON VIEW,
DELUXE ROOM
MOUNTAIN OR
GARDEN VIEW

ALL

GRAND DELUXE
UITE, SUPERIOR
ROOM SEA

VIEW, SUPERIOR
ROOM POOL
VIEW, SUPERIOR
ROOM, GRAND
EXECUTIVE ROOM

PREMIUM ROOM
SEAVIEW,
STANDARD
RENOVATED
GARDEN VIEW

ROYAL SUITE,
PRESIDENTIAL
SUITE, GRAND
SUITE,
DIPLOMATIC
SUITE, EXECUTIVE
SUITE, DELUXE
ROOM

ALL

ALL

ALL



G Coraltravel

HOTEL NAME

ATLANTIS, THE
PALM

ATLANTIS, THE
PALM

ATLANTIS, THE
PALM

ATLANTIS, THE
PALM

BEACH ROTANA
ABU DHABI

BEACH ROTANA
ABU DHABI

DELTA HOTELS
BY MARRIOTT,
JUMEIRAH BEACH
DUBAI

DELTA HOTELS
BY MARRIOTT,
JUMEIRAH BEACH
DUBAI

DOUBLETREE BY
HILTON DUBAI AL
JADDAF

EMIRATES PALACE
MANDARIN
ORIENTAL ABU
DHABI

HAMPTON BY
HILTON MARJAN
ISLAND

HILTON DUBAI
JUMEIRAH BEACH

HILTON DUBAI
PALM JUMEIRAH

HILTON DUBAI
PALM JUMEIRAH

ACCOMMODA-

TION FROM

06.03.2024

01.11.2024

01.11.2024

06.03.2024

01.10.2024

01.11.2024

01.11.2024

01.11.2023

01.11.2024

09.01.2025

01.11.2024

01.11.2023

01.11.2024

01.11.2024

ACCOMMODA-
TIONTO

31.10.2024

22.12.2024

22.12.2024

31.10.2024

31.10.2024

31.05.2025

31.10.2025

27.10.2024

31.10.2025

08.01.2026

31.10.2025

31.10.2024

31.10.2025

31.10.2025

SALE BEGIN DATE

26.09.2024

21.09.2024

17.06.2024

06.03.2024

30.09.2024

21.08.2024

05.09.2024

23.08.2023

25.08.2023

01.10.2024

22.03.2024

01.05.2023

01.05.2023

03.08.2024

SALE END DATE

31.10.2024

22.12.2024

22.12.2024

31.10.2024

10.10.2024

10.10.2024

01.11.2025

31.10.2024

31.10.2024

15.10.2024

31.10.2025

31.10.2024

31.10.2024

31.10.2025

2+2 HOTELS — DUBAI

CHIDREN AGE

0,00-13,99

0,00-13,99

0,00-13,99

0,00-13,99

0-11.99

0-11.99

0-11.99

0-11.99

0-11.99

0-11.99

0-11.99

0-11.99

0-11.99

0-11.99

ROOM NAMES

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL



G Coraltravel

HOTEL NAME

ACCOMMODA-
TION FROM

ACCOMMODA-

TIONTO

SALE BEGIN DATE

SALE END DATE

2+2 HOTELS — DUBAI

CHIDREN AGE

ROOM NAMES

HILTON DUBAI
THE WALK

HILTON DUBAI
THE WALK

JA OCEAN VIEW
HOTEL

PULLMAN AL
MARJAN ISLAND
RESORT

PULLMAN AL
MARJAN ISLAND
RESORT

SAHARA BEACH
RESORT & SPA

THE RITZ-
CARLTON DUBAI

THE RITZ-
CARLTON DUBAI

THE RITZ-
CARLTON DUBAI

01.11.2023

01.11.2024

01.11.2024

01.11.2024

15.08.2024

01.10.2024

01.10.2025

12.05.2025

11.01.2025

31.10.2024

31.10.2025

31.10.2025

31.10.2025

31.10.2024

15.09.2025

31.10.2025

30.09.2025

11.05.2025

01.05.2023

14.08.2024

22.12.2023

15.08.2024

15.08.2024

07.08.2024

28.08.2024

28.08.2024

28.08.2024

31.10.2024

01.11.2025

10.10.2024

15.10.2024

15.10.2024

16.09.2025

19.10.2024

19.10.2024

19.10.2024

0-11.99

0-11.99

0-11.99

0-11.99

0-11.99

0-11.99

0-11.99

0-11.99

0-11.99

KING EXECUTIVE
STUDIO SEA
VIEW, EXECUTIVE
STUDIO
COURTYARD
VIEW, KING
DELUXE SUITE
SEA VIEW, KING
DELUXE SUITE
COURTYARD
VIEW, STUDIO
COURTYARD
VIEW, STUDIO
SEA VIEW, FOUR
BEDROOM FAMILY
SUITE SEA VIEW,
FOUR BEDROOM
FAMILY SUITE
COURTYARD
VIEW, TWO
BEDROOM
FAMILY SUITE
COURTYARD
VIEW, TWO
BEDROOM FAMILY
SUITE SEA VIEW,
THREE BEDROOM
FAMILY SUITE
COURTYARD
VIEW, THREE
BEDROOM FAMILY
SUITE SEA VIEW

ALL

DUBAI EYE SEA
VIEW ROOM, SEA
VIEW JUNIOR
SUITE, FAMILY
ONE BEDROOM
SUITE, SUPERIOR
SEA VIEW ROOM,
CLUB SEA VIEW
ROOM, SEA VIEW
ROOM

ALL

MARJAN SUITE
ISLAND VIEW -
ONE BEDROOM,
SUPERIOR ROOM,
PREMIUM ROOM

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL



i Coraltravel 2+2 HOTELS — DUBAI

ACCOMMODA- ACCOMMODA-

HOTEL NAME TION FROM TIONTO

SALE BEGIN DATE SALE END DATE CHIDREN AGE ROOM NAMES

THE RITZ- 01.11.2024 22.12.2024 28.08.2024 19.10.2024 0-11.99 ALL
CARLTON DUBAI

THE RITZ- 18.09.2024 31.10.2024 28.08.2024 19.10.2024 0-11.99 ALL
CARLTON DUBAI

WALDORF 01.10.2024 31.10.2024 07.10.2023 04.07.2025 0-11.99 ALL
ASTORIA DUBAI
PALM JUMEIRAH

WALDORF 01.11.2024 31.10.2025 20.08.2024 31.10.2025 0-11.99 ALL
ASTORIA DUBAI
PALM JUMEIRAH



